
LinkIT
Gneisveien 30
2020 Skedsmokorset
Norway

T +47 22 90 37 00 
W www.linkit.eu 
M linkit@linkit.eu

Visit our website:

         

Imported and 
distributed by CBK 
Distribusjon AS

Product Datasheet

Network Cable Fiber

LinkIT FiberPatch OS2 LC-UPC/E2000APC 
5M
Duplex APC SM OS2 9/125 LSZH G657A Yello

Product number: FPD92EALU-050

     Product Description

    Main Specifications

Brand LinkIT
Color Yellow
Length (m) 5
Category OS2
Connector type 1 LC
Connector type 2 E2000
Polishing contact 1 UPC
Polishing contact 2 APC
Cable type Duplex
Number of fibers 2
Core Diameter (um) 9/125 - Singlemodus

    Extended Specifications

Jacket material LSZH
Anti-kink sleeve Moulded
Optical Return Loss (dB) ≤ 0.3 dB
Cable Diameter (mm) 2
Halogenfree V
Fire retardant version V
Certifications CE, RoHS

http://www.linkit.eu/


LinkIT
Gneisveien 30
2020 Skedsmokorset
Norway

T +47 22 90 37 00 
W www.linkit.eu 
M linkit@linkit.eu

Visit our website:

         

Imported and 
distributed by CBK 
Distribusjon AS

    Single packaging

Unit PCE
Quantity 1
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